
 

Main Office and Administration 

Name  Position  Email 

Tammy Boyle  Principal  tammy_boyle@wrsd.net 

Amanda Martinez  Assistant Principal & Team Chair  amanda_martinez@wrsd.net 

Tracy Nourse  Secretary   tracy_nourse@wrsd.net 

Nancy Goodhile  Office Assistant  nancy_goodhile@wrsd.net 

Louisa Corazzini  School Nurse  louisa_corazzini@wrsd.net 
 
 

Student Support  

Name  Position  Email 

Dr. Paul Sinibaldi  School Psychologist  paul_sinibaldi@wrsd.net 

Amanda Hagerty  School Counselor  amanda_hagerty@wrsd.net 

Elizabeth Budness  Speech/Language Pathologist  elizabeth_budness@wrsd.net 
 
 

Grade Level Teachers 

Name  Position  Email 

Theresa Cote  Kindergarten  theresa_cote@wrsd.net 

Heather Mistretta  Kindergarten  heather_mistretta@wrsd.net 

Kerry Hacket  Grade 1  kerry_hacket@wrsd.net 

Ingrid Holmes  Grade 1  ingrid_holmes@wrsd.net 

Camille Kurzanski  Grade 2  camille_kurzanski@wrsd.net 

Christina Kristoff  Grade 2  christina_kristoff@wrsd.net 

Christine Andre  K-2 Special Education Teacher  christine_andre@wrsd.net 

Jennifer Dolat  Grade 3  jennifer_dolat@wrsd.net 



Christine Graham  Grade 3  christine_graham@wrsd.net 

Deborah Cox  Grade 4 deborah_cox@wrsd.net 

Amy Holwell  Grade 4 amy_holwell@wrsd.net 

Carrie St. Pierre  Grade 5  carrie_stpierre@wrsd.net 

Michaela Brennan  Grade 5 michaela_brennan@wrsd.net 

Kristi Martin  Grades 3-5 Special Education Teacher  kristi_martin@wrsd.net 

Kayla Spellane  Grade 6 Math & Science  kayla_spellane@wrsd.net 

Briana McClure  Grade 6 ELA & Geography  briana_mcclure@wrsd.net 

Danielle 
Billia-Shaveet 

Grades 7 & 8 Science; PLTW (Design & 
Modeling and Science of Technology) 

danielle_shaveet@wrsd.net 

Stephanie Goodman  Grades 7 & 8 ELA; PLTW (App 
Creators) 

stephanie_goodman@wrsd.net 

Erich Grosse  Grades 7 & 8 Social Studies; PLTW 
(Green Architecture) 

erich_grosse@wrsd.net 

Anne McCluskey  Grades 6, 7, & 8 Mathematics Teacher  anne_mccluskey@wrsd.net 

Emily Loughlin  Grades 7 & 8 Spanish Teacher  emily_loughlin@wrsd.net 

Stacy Malia  Grades 6, 7, & 8 Special Education 
Teacher 

stacy_malia@wrsd.net 

 
 
 

Specialist Teachers 

Name  Position  Email 

Jennifer Orrison  Art Teacher  jennifer_orrison@wrsd.net 

Dominic Marabello  P.E. Teacher  dominic_marabello@wrsd.net 

Mary Schmitt  Music Teacher  mary_schmitt@wrsd.net 

Christopher 
Hartford 

Instrumental 
Teacher/Band Director 

christopher_hartford@wrsd.net 

 



 

Paraprofessionals 

Name  Position  Email 

Patricia Baird  Paraprofessional  patricia_baird@wrsd.net 

Maureen Benway  Paraprofessional  maureen_benway@wrsd.net 

Ariyet Gurbuz  Paraprofessional  ariyet_gurbuz@wrsd.net 

Leah Horeanopoulos  Paraprofessional  leah_horeanopoulos@wrsd.net 

Dale Kristoff  Paraprofessional  dale_kristoff@wrsd.net 

Nicholas Minnucci  Paraprofessional  nicholas_minnucci@wrsd.net 

Heather Parry  Paraprofessional  heather_parry@wrsd.net 

Sheri Plouffe  Paraprofessional  sheri_plouffe@wrsd.net 

Jessica Syria  Paraprofessional  jessica_syria@wrsd.net 

Jennifer Vidito  Paraprofessional  jennifer_vidito@wrsd.net 

Arlene Wood  Paraprofessional  arlene_wood@wrsd.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Custodial Staff 

Name  Position  Email 

Matthew Westerlind  Head Custodian  matthew_westerland@wrsd.net 

Ann Ladner  Senior Custodian  ann_ladner@wrsd.net 

James Hall  Senior Custodian  james_hall@wrsd.net 

Jeffrey Padilla  Senior Custodian  jeffrey_padilla@wrsd.net 
 
 
 



 

Food Services 

Name  Position  Email 

Lisa Preston  Head Food Service Associate  lisa_preston@wrsd.net 

Lisa Linke  Food Service Associate lisa_linke@wrsd.net 

Paula Lemus Food Service Associate paula_lemus@wrsd.net 
 
 
 
 

Districtwide Staff 

Name  Position  Email 

Bronwyn Connor  Occupational Therapist  bronwyn_connor@wrsd.net 

Sarah Peddle  Occupational Therapist 
Assistant 

sarah_peddle@wrsd.net 

Sally Loverin  Physical Therapist  sally_loverin@wrsd.net 

Bonnie Decker  Physical Therapist 
Assistant 

bonnie_decker@wrsd.net 

Laura Williams  Speech/Language 
Pathologist Assistant 

laura_williams@wrsd.net 

Courtney Kajuti  Board Certified 
Behavioral Analyst 
(BCBA) 

courtney_kajuti@wrsd.net 

 


